LJsaPHO

KIRKE CRYSTAL Duscharmatur, 1 Weg, kristallen Hebel, bronze

Bestellcode: Kl41KB
GroBe

Breite: 117 mm
Hbéhe: 117 mm

Eigenschaften

Farbe: Bronze
Material: Messing
Garantie: 6 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

Freddo
Cold
Froid
Kalt

g1/

9117

27+53

115

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



